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WRU College, AOC & South East Wales Fixture List
Season 2017-18
       DATE			OPPONENT				COMPETITION
Wed 6st September		Exeter (A)				Friendly

Tue 12th September		Coleg Sir Gar (A) – TV Game		WRU College League

Wed 20th September		Coleg Gwent (A)			South East Wales League

Wed 27th September		Glantaf (H)				WRU College League
				Glabtaf (H)				South East Wales League

Wed 4th October		Cardiff & the Vale (H)			WRU College League
				Cardiff & the Vale (H)			South East Wales League

Wed 11th October		Gower (A)				WRU College League
				Coleg Gwent (H)			South East Wales League

Wed 18th October		Llandovery (H)			WRU College League
				Whitchurch (A)			South East Wales League

Wed 25th October		Cardiff & the Vale (A)			South East Wales League

Mon 30th Oct - 3rd Nov                Half Term – No Game

Wed 8nd November		Coleg Y Cymoedd (H)			South East Wales League

Wed 15th November		Bridgend (A)				WRU College League

Wed 22nd November		Coleg Llandrillo (H)			WRU College League

Wed 29th November		Pembroke College (A)			WRU College League
				Whitchurch (H)			South East Wales League

Wed 6th December		Coleg Y Cymoedd (A)			WRU College League
				Coleg Y Cymoedd (A)			South East Wales League

Wed 13th December		Glantaf (A)				South East Wales League

[bookmark: _GoBack]Christmas break

Wed 17th January		Neath Port-Talbot (H)			WRU College League

Wed 24th January		Gwent (A)				WRU College League

Wed 31st January		Whitchurch (H)			WRU College League
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